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Careers, Employability and Skills

Exchanges/19-20
Course Selection Form:  The University of Newcastle 

Surname
     
Forenames
     
Main Subject Area
     
I would like to study at the following campus:   FORMDROPDOWN 

Please see The University of Newcastle catalogue for details of undergraduate courses.  The catalogue can be accessed online at www.newcastle.edu.au/course/.  You should select courses totalling 30 units per semester.

	Semester 2 (July to November 2019)

	
	Department name
	Course number
	Course title
	Units

	1.
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2.
	     
	     
	     
	     

	3.
	     
	     
	     
	     

	4.
	     
	     
	     
	     

	5.
	     
	     
	     
	     


	Semester 1 (February to July 2020)

	
	Department name
	Course number
	Course title
	Units

	1.
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2.
	     
	     
	     
	     

	3.
	     
	     
	     
	     

	4.
	     
	     
	     
	     

	5.
	     
	     
	     
	     


Please note that the above is a provisional course selection and enrolment in the courses listed is not guaranteed.

To be signed by your School Director of Education, International Adviser or nominee (or both Directors of Education/nominees for a Joint Honours Degree).

I confirm that I have approved the provisional course selection above:

Signature


Signature






Name


Name






School


School






